

COMMERCIAL AVENUE (CTH T) AND N. SPRECHER ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS - 2015
 CONTRACT NO. 7429
 DATE: 5/22/15

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Homburg Contractors, Inc.	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
				Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00		\$5,225.00	\$12,500.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	14.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00		\$125.00	\$125.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,810.00	\$4,810.00		\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	535.00	\$20.00	\$10,700.00		\$28.00	\$20.00
20204.0 - SELECT FILL - TON	250.00	\$14.00	\$3,500.00		\$15.00	\$15.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00		\$6.00	\$5.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	520.00	\$1.15	\$598.00		\$1.50	\$2.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00		\$3.20	\$10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00		\$3.00	\$2.50
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00
21021.0 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - L.F.	220.00	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$2.50	\$2.50
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00		\$8.00	\$10.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - S.Y.	500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00		\$3.00	\$4.00
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	78.00	\$48.00	\$3,744.00		\$45.00	\$50.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	675.00	\$18.00	\$12,150.00		\$19.00	\$20.00
40203.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3 - TON	230.00	\$83.75	\$19,262.50		\$84.60	\$100.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	65.00	\$27.00	\$1,755.00		\$28.00	\$50.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	355.00	\$1.05	\$372.75		\$1.05	\$1.05
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	665.00	\$2.10	\$1,396.50		\$2.10	\$2.10
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F.	495.00	\$1.60	\$792.00		\$1.60	\$1.60
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F.	360.00	\$2.10	\$756.00		\$2.10	\$2.10
60811.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 12-INCH - L.F.	35.00	\$8.00	\$280.00		\$11.00	\$8.00
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	45.00	\$8.20	\$369.00		\$13.00	\$8.20

COMMERCIAL AVENUE (CTH T) AND N. SPRECHER ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS - 2015
 CONTRACT NO. 7429
 DATE: 5/22/15

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Homburg Contractors, Inc.	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
				Price	Price	Price
60826.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,	2.00	\$145.00	\$290.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	3.00	\$145.00	\$435.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F.	755.00	\$1.00	\$755.00	\$1.40	\$1.00	\$1.00
60882.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F.	110.00	\$2.00	\$220.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
60887.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW - EACH	2.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
60888.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD - EACH	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
60222.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	120.00	\$1.95	\$234.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
60224.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH	80.00	\$1.45	\$116.00	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50
60230.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	50.00	\$1.05	\$52.50	\$3.30	\$3.25	\$3.25
60232.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	300.00	\$0.95	\$285.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
60241.0 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT - L.F.	50.00	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
60261.0 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F.	420.00	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50
60411.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "G" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
60413.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
60424.0 - REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL BASE - EACH	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
60426.0 - REMOVE ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE - EACH	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
60702.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00
60704.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 3 - EACH	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
60706.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 5 - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
44 Items	Totals		\$82,978.25	\$110,979.25	\$111,823.75	